Carbon Monoxide
Monitor
CO/O2 Optional
Automatic
Drains
Filter Change
Indicators
Incoming

Sizing a Type-C / CE
Airline Filtration System
Air Consumption (CFM) and Pressure (PSI) ranges for
representative types of respirators are listed below:
Pressure Demand   4 - 15 cfm @  60 - 120 psi
Constant Flow Half/Full Mask   4 - 15 cfm @  4 - 30 psi
Constant Flow Hood (Low Pressure)    6 - 15 cfm @  3 - 15 psi
Constant Flow Hood (High Pressure)    6 - 15 cfm @  25 - 110 psi
Vortex Cooling Tube (Option)*  15 - 25 cfm @  60 - 110 psi
*If a vortex cooling or heating tube is used by the worker, the total air
consumed is calculated by the air consumption of the vortex device.
NIOSH requires that each respirator wearer
be supplied with 15 cfm of Grade-D Air at
the manufacturer's required pressure.
The Breather Box® Works with ANY Airline Respirator Brand
BB15-CO   15 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm fl ow capacity, - 1 coupling
BB30-CO   30 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm fl ow capacity, 2 couplings
BB30-CO3   30 cfm Breather Box®, 48 cfm fl ow capacity, 3 couplings
BB50-CO   50 cfm Breather Box®, 79 cfm fl ow capacity, 4 couplings
BB75-CO   75 cfm Breather Box®, 97 cfm fl ow capacity, 6 couplings
BB100-CO   100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm fl ow capacity, 4 couplings
BB100-CO6 100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm fl ow capacity, 6 couplings
BB100-CO8 100 cfm Breather Box®, 123 cfm fl ow capacity, 8 couplings
BB150-CO   150 cfm Breather Box®, 203 cfm fl ow capacity,
   three ½˝ industrial interchange couplings
Please specify 1/4” Hansen style
or Schrader style fi ttings when
ordering. Other fi ttings available
for an  additional charge.
Custom Filtration Models
Up To 2,200 CFM
Standard
Breather-Box®
Models from
15 CFM to 175 CFM
Copyright© 2015-2022 Air Systems International, Inc.
Portable Grade-D Air Filtration with CO Monitor
Item No.    Description
Portable Grade-D Air Filtration - Intrinsically Safe (IS) CO Monitor
Model No.    Description
BB30-COIS 30 cfm Breather Box®, Intrinsically Safe, 48 cfm fl ow capacity, 3 couplings
BB50-COIS 50 cfm Breather Box®,  Intrinsically Safe, 79 cfm fl ow capacity, 4 couplings
BB100-COIS 100 cfm Breather Box®, Intrinsically Safe, 123 cfm fl ow capacity, 4 couplings;
   6 or 8 couplings for additional charge
CSA Approved for Class I, Division 1, Groups C and D environments (9 VDC operation only)
See Master Catalog for Calibration
Kit Ordering Information and